
Copyright © bdeshlermusic

 

 

4

 

7

 

10

 

13

 

16

 

19

 

22

 

25

4

4&

Doorbell Slurs 

The Next Generation

Buddy Deshler
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notes:

1.. Avoid forcing the first note; it's more of a pickup

2. Each note is leading to the next

3. How can you "Let Go" of more weight as you ascend vs. adding it?

4. Think of Soaring above the entire line

5. Clean, Thick slurs

6. Take at a comfortable tempo

7. Go for a clean and "Soft" landing

8. Continue until no longer productive or with best air/sound
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